
 

 

 
LIST OF HOLIDAYS ( 2019-2020 ) 

DATE DAY NAME OF HOLIDAYS 

13 April,2019 Saturday Ram Navmi 

14 April, 2019 Sunday Baisakhi 

05 June, 2019 Wednesday ID-Ul-Fitr 

07 June, 2019 Friday  Martyrdom Day of Sri Guru Arjun Dev Ji 

26 July, 2019 Friday Birthday of Sri Guru Harkrishan Sahib Ji 

15 August, 2019 Thursday Independence Day & Raksha Bandhan 

24 August, 2019 Saturday  Janam Ashtami 

31 August, 2019 Saturday Parkash Utsav of Sri Guru granth Sahib Ji 

02 October, 2019 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti 

08 October, 2019 Tuesday Dussehra 

13 October, 2019 Sunday Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti 

17 October, 2019 Thursday Karwa Chauth 

26 October, to 29 October, 2019 Saturday to 
Tuesday 

Diwali 

12 November, 2019 Tuesday  Birthday of Sri Guru Nanak Dev Ji 

01 December, 2019 Sunday Martyrdom day of Sri Guru Teg Bahadur Ji 

25 December, 2019 Wednesday  Christmas 

To Be Notified  Birthday of Sri Guru Gobind Singh Ji 

26 January 2020 Sunday Republic Day 

To Be Notified  Guru Ravidas Jayanti 

30 January , 2020 Thursday Basant Panchmi 

To Be Notified  Shivratri 

10 March, 2020 Tuesday  Holi 

SUMMER BREAK: 27th May, 2019 ( Monday) to 6th July, 2019 ( Saturday) 
WINTER    BREAK: 26TH December, 2019 (Thursday) to 2nd January, 2020 
Second Saturday of every month will be holiday. 

  


